14 Nisan 2019 Pazar

8. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S At ismi
1.ALLIYARIM
2.USTAOGLU
3.ACIKEL
4 UGANBIKE
5.ANANIYA
6.KAYANSEL
7.DAIMON
8.VEDATAGA

9  9DIRILIS

10  10.PINARSESI

11 11.AKKUSKRALI

12 12.HANAYLI

13 13.KAVERTAY

14 14.DENiZKOPUGU

15 15.CANBERGIN

16 16.0ZANEFE

17  17.MERTOGLUM

0N O WN -

1.)34.000 £

Yas
9yak
9yaa
9yaa
9ykk
9yak
9yda
9yaa
9yka
9yaa
9ykk
9yka
9yak
9yka
9yka
9yak
9yaa
9yaa

Deklareler
Handikap 15/DHO/H2
2.)13.600 v
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet

OZHABER - ZEHRA. 123 60,5
OZGUNHAN - FRWZ 56
KARAKBVAL - BAKANAY 52,5
GUNDENZ - ZULAL 0
UCANBEY - KIBARYILDZ 50,5
ONURKAAN - SAFICAN 0
HABERKAN - DURIYE HANM 0
CAS - SARKIZ 0
ALTAHA - ZAFIRE 14 0
DILBERAGA - PNARGOL 50
GOKTEKIN - ZARIFE 0
ALTAHA - TUBAHATUN 50
GAVUSOGLU - FERAYHANM 0
ARASLI - QLGININZ 50
BILGIN- BEKRIYE 0
OYMAKBEYI - BURCTAN 50
ARASLI- HAZALIM 50

Jokey
GOKH.GOKCE
OYILDIRIM
AC.DAGDEVIREN
Kosmaz
B.MMRIK
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
H.GUN
Kosmaz
MKAYIS
Kosmaz
CEMSEN
Kosmaz
D.PALAUR
MUH.OK

3.)6.800 6

Sahip
HASIMTINAS
DENIZ KURTEL
ERKAN BAL
TUNCER GOKCE
SAVi DOGAN
H.HUSEYIN TEMEL
FEYZI GONULTAS
ELIF KAYA
TARKAN H. ONAR
UFUK OKEN
ABDULLAH AKKUS
HALIL TURAN
RECEP INCESU
MZIYAADALAR
HASIMTINAS
SEDAT ALTUNKILING
IBRAHIMYILDIZ

izmir Hipdromu (44. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum
4)3400 &

Antrendrii

MOZGUL
D.YENTUR
ZTURGUL
SEY.GOKGE
UBULUT
AOKSUZLER
RALTUNBAS
CTKOSE
HALYILDIZ
S.S.GORGU
AATAS
MYAPAROGLU
HKURT
SEY.GOKGE
ZACI
RALTUNBAS
H.KURT

HP Son6 Y.
59 137266
50 -22222
43 113723
39 33067
39 150
37 388354
36 243333
36 2-3154
33 447188
33  6059-54
32 4136-67
32 243764
32 579045
29 6-

25 628459
27 579084
25 561



